
PRESS TENDER NOTICE NO.10/FO/ROHINI ZONE/2006-07
Sealed tenders are invited for the following works from the
approved and eligible contractors in DDA, CPWD, MES, P&T
and Railways upto 3.00 PM which shall be opened on the
same day at 3.30 PM at Vikas Sadan, DDA Office, INA, New
Delhi on the indicated dates.
Tender documents can be obtained on any working day from
sale counter press building, Vikas Sadan between 11.00 AM to
3.00 PM on payment of cost of tender (non-refundable) as well as
amount of Earnest Money mentioned against each work on
production valid enlistment certificate. Tender documents
consisting of plans, specifications, the schedule of quantities and
the set of terms & conditions of contract can be seen in the office
of the respective EE between hours of 11.00 AM and 3.00 PM.
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EE/RPD.5
DDA
Office
Complex,
Depali
Chowk,
Rohini,
Delhi-85
EE/RPD.5
---do---

EE/RPD.5
---do---

EE/RPD.9
---do---

EE/
RPD.11
DDA
office,
CSC-9,
Sect-7,
Rohini,
Delhi-85

---do---

EE/RPD.7
DDA office
complex,
Depali
Chowk,
Rohini,
Delhi-85

EE/
RPD.13
---do---

M/o Services under
Nazul A/c. II Rohini.
SH: C/o 3 nos. Shelters
& repairing at NHP
Block A & C, Sect-3 &
NHP Sect-1, Avantika,
Rohini

---do---
SH: C/o 4 nos.
Shelters at NHP pkt.
F-17 (Hanuman
Temple park) & NHP
Block C & H Sect-7,
Rohini.
---do---
SH: Raising of R.R
Masonary wall, P/F
missing Railing &
Gates of Green Belt
(Adj. District Jail)
Sect.19, Rohini.
---do---
SH: Providing and
laying cement
concrete pavement on
internal roads in Block
B-4, C-1 in JJR Sect-
20, Rohini.
---do---
SH: Making
connection of existing
SDPE pipe line to
existing GI pipe line
in green belts and
parks for treated
effluent water in Sect-
20, 21 & 22 Rohini.
---do---
SH: C/o Boundary
wall in NHP no. 3,
pkt.16, Sect.24,
Rohini (Leftout
portion).
D/o land at Rohini
Ph.I, Pkt.A surrounded
by Sect.2, 3, 7, 8 &
outer Ring Road.
SH: Making existing
fountain functional &
widening the front
road near fountain.
Protection of land
under Rohini Zone.
SH: C/o Boundary
wall with RR
Masonary around DDA
vacant land bearing
Khasra no. 28/11 &
29/15 near Mangolpur
Kalan Sect.2, Rohini.

3,27,907/-
6,558/-

500/-

2,96,253/-
5,925/-

500/-

5,03,042/-
10,061/-

500/-

3,03,523/-
6,070/-

500/-

2,49,013/-
4,980/-

500/-

2,98,940/-
5,979/-

500/-

4,42,071/-
8,841/-

500/-

6,00,605/-
12,012/-

500/-

26.10.06
30.10.06
3 months
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30.10.06
2 months

26.10.06
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Sl. NIT No. Name & Name of Work Estt. cost Last Date
No. Address Earnest of Sale

of the Money Date of
Division Cost of Opening

Tender Time
(in Rs.) Allowed

Visit DDA’s Website www.dda.org.in or dial 42895566


